
IESGA Tournament--Deer Park 28-Jul-21
A Flight B Flight 172 Players

G H N Name Win G H N Name Win A Flight -- 43

74 9 65  Meng, Tom 74$     75 14 61  Greif, Paul 71$      B Flight - 44

75 8 67  Hargreaves, Greg 66$     80 13 67  Eberly, Bob 67$      C Flight - 40

70 3 67  Williams, Varnel 66$     81 13 68  Creighton, Chris 57$      D Flight -- 45

78 10 68  Gibson, Greg 53$     81 13 68  Johnson, James 57$      

78 10 68  James, David 53$     80 12 68  Sullivan, John 57$      If you have a question,

78 10 68  Mossay, Mitch 53$     81 12 69  Lebetsamer, Randy 38$      email John Hanke at

78 9 69  Czarapata, Steven 29$     82 13 69  Meola, Buddy 38$      john_hanke@msn.com

77 8 69  Dyck, Jack 29$     81 12 69  Parkins, Jack 38$      Handicap questions also go to

74 5 69  Gray, Patrick 29$     83 14 69  Susz, Karl 38$      John Hanke

78 9 69  Lucas, Dan 29$     81 12 69  Williams, Michael 38$      john_hanke@msn.com

79 10 69  Rogers, Joel 29$     82 11 71  Solberg, David 19$      

75 6 69  Solberg, Jon 29$     85 14 71  Sutherland, Bud 19$      

73 3 70  Deitz, Wes 5$       84 13 71  Van Horn, Stuart 19$      Honey Pot Winners

78 8 70  Kearsley, Doug 5$       84 12 72  Boast, Michael 5$        

80 10 70  Landry, Marty 5$       85 13 72  Friend, Brad 5$        A Flight $180

73 3 70  Sattleen, Jim 5$       85 13 72  Jones, Steven 5$         Williams, Varnel 90$       

 Sattleen, Jim 45$       

 Deitz, Wes 45$       

B flight $155

 Sullivan, John 77$       

Total Certificates 559$   Total Certificates 571$     Williams, Michael 26$       

 Creighton, Chris 26$       

C Flight D Flight   Parkins, Jack 26$       

G H N Name Win G H N Name Win

82 18 64  Drexel, John 71$     83 18 65  Hansen, William 73$      C flight $111

84 20 64  Termer, Robert 71$     79 13 66  Stroud, Roger 65$       Drexel, John 55$       

80 15 65  Itami, Rick 63$     87 21 66  Vaughan, Ron 65$       Termer, Robert 28$       

85 19 66  Anderson, Robert 51$     85 18 67  Aronson, Mark 56$       Braham, Howard 28$       

84 18 66  Braham, Howard 51$     91 24 67  Via, John 56$      

83 17 66  Reeder, Walt 51$     89 21 68  Matuska, Jack 49$      D flight $105

86 18 68  Bergstrom, Lyle 34$     95 26 69  Akey, Dan 41$       Hansen, William 53$       

83 15 68  Jones, Bill 34$     90 21 69  Miller, Jay 41$       Aronson, Mark 32$       

85 17 68  Kelley, Ross 34$     87 17 70  Bauer, Cliff 26$       Crum, Roger 10$       

85 15 70  Douglas, Shane 14$     86 16 70  Crum, Roger 26$       Smith, Bob 10$       

88 18 70  Holbert, Bruce 14$     86 16 70  Smith, Bob 26$      

89 19 70  Larson, Mike 14$     88 18 70  Williams, Sam 26$      Honey Pot $551

87 17 70  Powell, Bill 14$     92 21 71  Clark, Dan 7$        

92 21 71  Ohmstede, Bob 7$        

88 17 71  Rettmann, Allan 7$        

91 20 71  Rouleau, Lynn 7$        

Total Certificates 516$   Total Certificates 578$    

KP'S by Flight
A Flight #4 Patrick Gray 1'11" $25 KP's receive $25 plus a 

B Flight #13 Paul Greif 4" $25 sleeve of golf balls ($7) 

C Flight #8 Bob Termer 8'8" $25 compliments of Wide World 

D Flight #16 John Hanke 8' $25 of Golf-489-4653


